25 Eyliil 2002 Garsamba

2. Kosu Saat:15:00
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1 KEHRIBAR(5) (IRE)

2 GOLD FACE(3)
3 SEVDIK(@)

4 ALONE(1)

5 SABLE RIVER(7)
6 TRUSTME(9)
7 FERDANE(2)

8 LAYLA®) (IRE)

9 HANIMSULTAN(®4)

Yas
2ydd

2yad
2ydd
2ydd
2ydd
2yad
2ydd
2yad

2ydd

Yans Sonuglan

SARTLI 1/Disi

1.)19.300 &
1.)3.860 t

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
DRDEVIOUS (IRE) - RBBON FALLS (GB)

STRKE THE GOLD (USA) - BABY FACE*
SARISAKA (GB) - KIRVIZI KARANFIL

HAN BAKU - COURT BRITON

RVER SPECIAL (USA) - SIBERA

ZOVRUTBEY - BUGRAHATLN

DESERT STYLE(IRE) - KILBRIDE COLLEEN (IRE)
STJOVITE (USA) - EXACTLY RGHT (USA)

NIGHT SHFT (USA) - REVEUSE DU SOR (GB)

IKIL() 3,00 £, UCLU BAHIS( ) 5,22 &, CIFTE( ) 52,45 t

2)7.720%
2)1544 ¢
Siklet Jokey

56 ABIRDAL
56 O.OZELCANAT
56 C.DURSUN
56 ARYILDIZ
56 E.YAWZ
56 NiYAZI KONUK
56 S.GOKGE
56 E.YALCIN
56 TBAGCI

56 kg,
3.)3.860 ¢
3)772¢%
Sahip Antrendrii

SAH. BIRDAL E.DIBLEN
HIK. ATAVAN T.KANTARMACI
Z TAR. CANBAY  H.OZTOPRAK
ERG. KALABAK AKOYUNCU
SER. GEDIK MUT.KAYA
iSM ENSONRA KEMDEMR
TUR. GAKAR MABIROL
KEM KURT S.KULAK
ATI. OZSoY S.KOSAR

istanbul Hipdromu (70. Yans Giinii)

1200 Gim

Derece

1.15.04

1.15.09

1.16.11

1.16.16

1.16.59

1.16.60

1.16.79

1.18.71

1.19.12

4)1930 ¢
4)386 ¢

Gy AGF St Fark GGk. HP

2,80
1,75
36,65
15,60
4,55
32,00
6,80
6,80

14,35

3

6

0

0



